Marshy Point Nature Center Council Membership Form

The **Marshy Point Nature Center Council** is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit and Marshy Point Nature Center's official partner organization. Through staff and volunteer efforts, Marshy Point provides innovative programs, inclusive park features, interactive exhibits, and quality park management that engages Baltimore County residents and visitors in meaningful and educational outdoor experiences. Memberships funds Marshy Point's programs, operation, and mission. Membership benefits includes a *Cattails* and program calendar subscription, program discounts, members-only events, priority summer camp registration, and a summer camp discount for memberships valued \$25+. Memberships are valid **January 1 - December 31**; renewals start **January 1** of each calendar year. All communications are sent electronically*.

*Opt-In for mailed Cattails and program

Name:		E-Mail:	
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	Phone:
Individual Memberships			Business/Corporate Memberships
\$15 Individual	\$100 Contributing \$1,000 Lifetime Membership		\$100-\$999 Silver Level
\$25 Family			\$1,000-\$4,999 Gold Level
\$12 Senior (62+)	\$ Donation		\$5,000+ Platinum Lifetime Member
\$20 Senior Couple			

You can pay online at marshypoint.org, with cash, or by check made out to MPNCC. Please send checks to 7130 Marshy Point Road, Middle River, MD 21220.

Get Involved

Are you interested in volunteering at Marshy Point? Select an option below get involved!

Nature Council Board/Events Committee

Help plan/coordinate seasonal events, assist with fundraising, and participate in program

Trail Guide/Volunteer

Help lead field trips, canoe and kayak trips, Pre-K nature, and other programs.

Marsh Ranger (teen volunteer)

Ages 13-17; assist with animal care, office tasks, and outdoor projects.

Newsletter Committee

Help with Cattails writing, editing, and photography.

Email **contact@marshypoint.org** or call **410-887-2817** with membership and volunteer questions.

Thank you for supporting Marshy Point Nature Center & Nature Council! We look forward to your membership and partnership!